
2019-2020 SUNY Canton Men's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 10, 2023)

 
 

Overall Record: 13-9-3   Home: 4-6-1   Away: 9-3-2   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

Shots Penalties Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN MIN MAJ OTH PP SH FG GW GT OT HT PN UA BLK

22 Farabee, Jesse 25 15 13 28 77 .195 -3 15-41 13 1 1 11 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 7

10 Matthews, Kyler 21 5 15 20 67 .075 -5 10-20 10 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 9

23 David, Sean 22 4 12 16 40 .100 +2 11-25 10 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8

47 Headland, Matthew 22 7 8 15 52 .135 +1 17-42 16 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

28 Bruce, Tyson 24 9 5 14 60 .150 -8 5-21 3 1 1 4 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 7

17 Routledge, Max 25 6 8 14 52 .115 +3 12-40 10 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 10

20 Mayette, Jake 21 5 9 14 47 .106 +1 12-32 11 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 7

91 Bannister, Brett 24 7 4 11 49 .143 +1 8-24 7 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

27 McCormack, Brendan 25 6 5 11 56 .107 +2 11-22 11 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10

43 D'Orazio, AJ 23 3 8 11 31 .097 -10 4-16 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8

19 Robinson, Noah 15 6 2 8 25 .240 -1 2-4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

21 Shepard, Sean 23 2 4 6 49 .041 +1 6-12 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 36

4 Croswell, Jarrod 19 0 5 5 3 .000 +2 7-14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

6 Martin, Sam 7 0 5 5 9 .000 +2 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

12 Conklin, Bailey 19 1 3 4 11 .091 -1 7-14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

25 Tuttle, Connor 24 0 4 4 28 .000 +8 20-59 17 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

44 Fierheller, Stuart 24 1 2 3 27 .037 +6 8-27 6 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

14 Petric, Adam 14 1 2 3 20 .050 -4 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

38 Hincenbergs, Luke 25 0 3 3 19 .000 -3 10-42 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

18 McIntosh, Reily 10 1 1 2 9 .111 -2 3-6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 Green, Corson 6 1 0 1 9 .111 -5 7-38 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

8 Ahola, Zach 20 0 1 1 16 .000 -3 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

13 Hopfer, David 4 0 1 1 2 .000 +1 3-9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 Ma, William 9 0 1 1 10 .000 +2 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

5 Powers, Roger 8 0 1 1 3 .000 +2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

29 Washkurak, Austin 13 0 1 1 0 .000 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Cerasuolo, Michael 17 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Filoso, Anthony 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 2-15 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

15 Needleman, Matt 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Passaretti, Matt 13 0 0 0 8 .000 -5 9-18 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

TM Team 12 0 0 0 0 .000 0 4-8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 25 80 123 203 780 .103 -16 199-561 173 9 17 26 8 11 13 2 1 2 0 9 196
Opponents 25 80 134 214 875 .091 +6 168-440 150 8 10 23 4 12 9 1 1 1 0 7 133

Goal Average Saves Record Goals Allowed
# Goalie GP-GS MIN GA AVG SV SV% W L T SHO PP SH EN PEN SOG

33 Cerasuolo, Michael 17-14 877:13 40 2.74 490 .925 8 6 2 2 15 3 0 0 0

29 Washkurak, Austin 13-11 601:24 37 3.69 305 .892 5 3 1 0 7 1 0 0 0

TM Team 12-0 04:12 3 85.71 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
Total 25-0 1482:49 83 3.24 795 .909 13 9 3 2 22 4 3 0 0
Opponents 25-0 1484:13 80 3.23 700 .897 9 13 3 0 25 4 3 0 0



2019-2020 SUNY Canton Men's Ice Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 10, 2023)

 
 

# Power Play Scoring GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT
8 Ahola, Zach 20 0 0 0 0 0
91 Bannister, Brett 24 1 2 0 0 0
28 Bruce, Tyson 24 4 4 0 0 0
33 Cerasuolo, Michael 17 0 0 0 0 0
12 Conklin, Bailey 19 0 0 0 0 0
4 Croswell, Jarrod 19 0 0 0 0 0
23 David, Sean 22 2 5 0 0 0
43 D'Orazio, AJ 23 1 2 0 0 0
22 Farabee, Jesse 25 11 5 0 0 0
44 Fierheller, Stuart 24 0 0 0 0 0
26 Filoso, Anthony 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 Green, Corson 6 0 0 0 0 0
47 Headland, Matthew 22 2 4 0 0 0
38 Hincenbergs, Luke 25 0 1 0 0 0
13 Hopfer, David 4 0 1 0 0 0
9 Ma, William 9 0 0 0 0 0
6 Martin, Sam 7 0 0 0 0 0
10 Matthews, Kyler 21 2 11 0 0 0
20 Mayette, Jake 21 0 5 0 0 0
27 McCormack, Brendan 25 1 0 0 0 0
18 McIntosh, Reily 10 0 1 0 0 0
15 Needleman, Matt 2 0 0 0 0 0
24 Passaretti, Matt 13 0 0 0 0 0
14 Petric, Adam 14 0 0 0 0 0
5 Powers, Roger 8 0 0 0 0 0
19 Robinson, Noah 15 0 0 0 0 0
17 Routledge, Max 25 2 2 0 0 0
21 Shepard, Sean 23 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 12 0 0 0 0 0
25 Tuttle, Connor 24 0 1 0 0 0
29 Washkurak, Austin 13 0 0 0 0 0


